
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

401. Exam Schedule

Mon, 01 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring  S15-706,
S15-707  Norkina A.N., Morozov N.V., Krzhechkovskis I.

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-602, B19-603  Matronchik A.Y.

Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Special database technologies  S16-763  Aleksandrov A.I., Radygin V.Y.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-V02  Frolov I.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-202  Goryachev A.P.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Control and Supervision  S18-702, S18-761  Andronov M.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Control and Supervision  S18-701  Andronov M.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English); International System In Counteraction To Legalization Of Criminal
Incomes And Financing Of Terrorism  B19-701, S19-701, S19-702, S19-711, S19-712,
S19-761  Sapuntsov A.L.

Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Automatics  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Kullo I.G.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-504, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-514  Sorokin I.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Informatics  B19-V01, B19-V03  Dmitrieva V.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring; Scientific Practice

Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)  B17-701, S15-701, S15-702
 Krzhechkovskis I., Morozov N.V., Norkina A.N.

Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-505, B18-565, S18-501
 Semyonova T.A., Ivanova N.A., Beloborodov V.N., Vzorov N.N., Ignatov V.N.

Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B19-513, B19-514  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S18-103  Seryanina O.A., Goltsev V.Y.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-514  Shvedenko S.V.
Thu, 18 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Informatics  I19-01, I19-02, I19-03, I19-04, I19-05, I19-06, I19-07, I19-08, I19-09,

I19-10, I19-11  Gustun O.N.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-504, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-302  Sandakov E.B.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-202, B19-211  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-301  Koshelkin A.V., Ligidov A.Z., Maslov A.K.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-101, B18-102  Gani V.A.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-103, B18-104  Leonov A.S.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S19-702, S19-712  Volkov V.E.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-101, S17-101  Soloviev V.V.
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-701  Volkov N.P.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-105, S19-101  Baskakov A.V.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-402, B19-403  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S18-103  Leonov A.S.


